

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.Nos.2444, 2445, 2479, 2480, 2484, 2492, 3769 & 3825 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the Respondents/Commissioner seeks further time for compliance. Post on 31.03.2026 along with C.C.No.2461 and 2482 of 2025. The presence of the Respondent/Commissioner is dispensed with till further orders in view of substantial compliance of the Orders. <u>VN, J</u> eha.	

