

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: C.C.NOs:2444, 2362, 2445, 2480, 2482, 2484, 2492,**  
**3768, 3769, 3825 of 2025, 228, 229, 231 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                         | Office<br>Note |
|-----------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
|           | 01.05.2026 | <p><b><u>VN, J</u></b></p> <p>At request, post on 05.05.2026.</p> <p>_____</p> <p><b>VN, J</b></p> <p>chs</p> |                |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|